How does
STÖRNCH InDuct work?
RETROFIT
JOINING
FITTINGS
EASY CUT
STÖRNCH Induct is a pre-insulated system of ducting and fittings, suited to
air-conditioning (HVAC), ventilation, chiller and heating installations.

CH
 In
D
uc
t
Pi
pe
 &
 F
it
ti
ng
s
STÖRNCH InDuct Pipe & Fittings
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMID125 STÖRNCH InDuct 125 x 2350mm Pk 4
GMID160 STÖRNCH InDuct 160 x 2350mm Pk 3
GMID200 STÖRNCH InDuct 200 x 2350mm Pk 3
GMID250 STÖRNCH InDuct 250 x 2350mm Pk 2
GMID315 STÖRNCH InDuct 315 x 2350mm Pk 2
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMID90125 STÖRNCH InDuct 90° Elbow 125mm each
GMID90160 STÖRNCH InDuct 90° Elbow 160mm each
GMID90200 STÖRNCH InDuct 90° Elbow 200mm each
GMID90250 STÖRNCH InDuct 90° Elbow 250mm each
GMID90315 STÖRNCH InDuct 90° Elbow 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDT125 STÖRNCH InDuct Tee Piece 125mm each
GMIDT160 STÖRNCH InDuct Tee Piece 160mm each
GMIDT200 STÖRNCH InDuct Tee Piece 200mm each
GMIDT250 STÖRNCH InDuct Tee Piece 250mm each
GMIDT315 STÖRNCH InDuct Tee Piece 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDC125 STÖRNCH InDuct Connector 125mm each
GMIDC160 STÖRNCH InDuct Connector 160mm each
GMIDC200 STÖRNCH InDuct Connector 200mm each
GMIDC250 STÖRNCH InDuct Connector 250mm each
GMIDC315 STÖRNCH InDuct Connector 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDS125 STÖRNCH InDuct Sleeve 125mm each
GMIDS160 STÖRNCH InDuct Sleeve 160mm each
GMIDS200 STÖRNCH InDuct Sleeve 200mm each
GMIDS250 STÖRNCH InDuct Sleeve 250mm each
GMIDS315 STÖRNCH InDuct Sleeve 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDA125 STÖRNCH InDuct Circ Adapter 125mm each
GMIDA160 STÖRNCH InDuct Circ Adapter 160mm each
GMIDA200 STÖRNCH InDuct Circ Adapter 200mm each
GMIDA250 STÖRNCH InDuct Circ Adapter 250mm each
GMIDA315 STÖRNCH InDuct Circ Adapter 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMID45125 STÖRNCH InDuct 45° Elbow 125mm each
GMID45160 STÖRNCH InDuct 45° Elbow 160mm each
GMID45200 STÖRNCH InDuct 45° Elbow 200mm each
GMID45250 STÖRNCH InDuct 45° Elbow 250mm each
GMID45315 STÖRNCH InDuct 45° Elbow 315mm each
• Round duct, hexagonal interior
• Constructed from glass wall insulation
• Covered inside and outside in vapour tight aluminium foil
• ≈ 30mm insulation thickness

• Tighten with 6mm hex key
(NOTE: Not for suspending InDuct)
• Frame to create and
maintain rectangular
form of InDuct
• For a single point
transformation to
avoid obstacles such as
structural features
• Soap applicator is essential for lubricating/joining InDuct fittings
• Age restriction on knife purchases (18+)
• Knife for cutting InDuct pipe
• Reinforced adhesive tape for InDuct
• 45m Roll
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDST125 STÖRNCH InDuct Hanger Strap 125mm each
GMIDST160 STÖRNCH InDuct Hanger Strap 160mm each
GMIDST200 STÖRNCH InDuct Hanger Strap 200mm each
GMIDST250 STÖRNCH InDuct Hanger Strap 250mm each
GMIDST315 STÖRNCH InDuct Hanger Strap 315mm each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDCL125 STÖRNCH InDuct Wire Clamp 125mm each
GMIDCL160 STÖRNCH InDuct Wire Clamp 160mm each
GMIDCL200 STÖRNCH InDuct Wire Clamp 200mm each
GMIDCL250 STÖRNCH InDuct Wire Clamp 250mm each
GMIDCL315 STÖRNCH InDuct Wire Clamp 315mm each
Part No Description Qty/Pk
GMIDSA STÖRNCH InDuct Soap Applicator each
GMIDK STÖRNCH InDuct Knife each
GMIDS STÖRNCH InDuct Soap each
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDT50 STÖRNCH InDuct Tape 50mm 45m Roll
GMIDT100 STÖRNCH InDuct Tape 100mm 45m Roll
Part No Description Size Qty/Pk
GMIDTR125 STÖRNCH InDuct Transformer 125mm each
GMIDTR160 STÖRNCH InDuct Transformer 160mm each
GMIDTR200 STÖRNCH InDuct Transformer 200mm each
GMIDTR250 STÖRNCH InDuct Transformer 250mm each
GMIDTR315 STÖRNCH InDuct Transformer 315mm each
Part No Description Qty/Pk
GMIDQMN STÖRNCH InDuct Quick Click Mounting Nut each
GMIDSMN STÖRNCH InDuct Standard Mounting Nut each
On-Site